
cnn 20087

I.D.: 72532674

Data publicarii	25.08.22	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 994,96 RON - 994,96 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON 99304 PISTOL STROPIT MULTIJET 1 Buc 23.5294 23.5294 JAZZ BUTUC 3 CHEI 62 CROM 4 Buc 23.5294 94.1176 99230 CONECTOR APA FI 1-3/4 1 Buc 4.6218 4.6218 99204 CUPLA RAPIDA APA 3/4 1 Buc 4.6218 4.6218 RANGRIZ 3 IN 1 TABLA 8017/950 10 L 1 Buc 330.2521 330.2521 ROLA POLIACRIL MARE 2 Buc 3.7815 7.5630 TEAVA R 30x20x2 6m 7 Buc 41.1765 288.2353 FURTUN GRADINA GALBEN 3/4 ML 10 ML 6.3025 63.0252 SURUB 4.8X19 CF3 8017 250 Buc 0.2101 52.5210 TABLA DECAPATA 0.4MM 3 Buc 28.1513 84.4538 COADA GREBLA 1 Buc 8.4034 8.4034 DESCARCARE PALET 4 Buc 8.4034 33.6134 994.9578
